fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

| G | PRGE 0.P.1.E.0.4.0.4 | D. C | |
|--------------------------------------|---|---|--|
| Contract ID: | BBG50P150424 | Reference IDV: | - |
| Modification Number: | 0 | Transaction Number: | 0 |
| Award/IDV Type: | PO Purchase Order | Action Obligation (\$): | \$42,790.00 |
| Date Signed: | May 27, 2015 | Solicitation Date: | - |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 9568 | Contracting Agency: | UNITED STATES AGENCY FOR GLOBAL MEDIA, BBG |
| Contracting Office Name: | OFFICE OF CONTRACTS | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | V231 | PSC Description: | TRANSPORTATION/TRAVEL/RELCCATION- TRAVEL/LODGING/RECRUITMENT: LODGING, HOTEL/MOTEL |
| NAICS: | 721199 | NAICS Description: | ALL OTHER TRAVELER ACCOMMODATION |
| Entity City: | TAIPEI CITY | Entity State: | - |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 110 | Additional Reporting Code: | - |
| Additional Reporting Description: | - | Unique Entity ID: | C1A1PLW3L596 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | C1A1PLW3L596 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | A-JUST MANAGEMENT&CONSULTANCY CO. LTD. |
| Legal Business Name: | A-JUST MANAGEMENT&CONSULTANCY CO., LTD. | CAGE Code: | - |
| Contract ID: | BBG50P150424 | Reference IDV: | - |
| Modification Number: | 3 | Transaction Number: | 0 |
| Award/IDV Type: | PO Purchase Order | Action Obligation (\$): | -\$9,306.57 |
| Date Signed: | Jul 28, 2016 | Solicitation Date: | _ |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 9568 | Contracting Agency: | UNITED STATES AGENCY FOR GLOBAL MEDIA, BBG |
| Contracting Office Name: | OFFICE OF CONTRACTS | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | V231 | PSC Description: | TRANSPORTATION/TRAVEL/RELOCATION- TRAVEL/LODGING/RECRUITMENT: LODGING, HOTEL/MOTEL |
| NAICS: | 721199 | NAICS Description: | ALL OTHER TRAVELER ACCOMMODATION |
| Entity City: | TAIPEI CITY | Entity State: | - |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 110 | Additional Reporting Code: | - |
| | - | Unique Entity ID: | C1A1PLW3L596 |
| Additional Reporting Description: | | | |
| | C1A1PLW3L596 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | A-JUST MANAGEMENT&CONSULTANCY CO. LTD. |

July 05, 2024 1:15 AM Page 1 of 1